
Posició 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

PEC 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
3 
4 

classe 
CLASSIC 
CLASSIC 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 
FEMINES 
FEMINES 
LEGEND 
FEMINES 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 
LEGEND 
CLASSIC 
FEMINES 

N° 
11 
20 

681 
747 
403 

23 
44 
96 

225 
26 
57 
65 

9 

Nom 
MARC ALIBAU VILA 
MANEL SOTO DEL ARCO 
JORDI DOMENECH 
DAVID ALASRAKI GOMEZ 
PAULA CUESTA FONT 
MIREIA RIBUGENT BASCU¥ANA 
MARTIN ROMERO, M. JUAN 
M. ISABEL CANO LOPEZ 
ALBERT FONTANALS 
SERGIO MARTINEZ SALMERON 
XAVIER MARTINEZ 
RICARD COMA SALVANS 
NAIARA MORA GUILLEN 

Millor Tm 
1:13.071 
1:15.603 
1:19.163 
1:19.205 
1:19.830 
1:19.854 
1:20.017 
1:20.887 
1:21.702 
1:21.809 
1:29.031 
1:33.008 
1:36.911 

En v o l ta  
6 
4 
8 
1 
7 
3 
4 
4 
6 
2 
9 
2 
8 

Dif 

2.532 
6.092 
6.134 
6.759 
6.783 
6.946 
7.816 
8.631 
8.738 

15.960 
19.937 
23.840 

Voltes 
9 

11 
10 
11 

9 
10 

8 
10 
10 
10 

9 
3 
8 

Diferència 

2.532 
3.560 
0.042 
0.625 
0.024 
0.163 
0.870 
0.815 
0.107 
7.222 
3.977 
3.903 

 

Ordenat per la volta més ràpida

Impresos: 14/12/2025 10:25:34 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Llicenciat a:  PDE RACING 

CRISTMAS RACE 2025 
LEGEND - CLASSIC - FEMINES 

Entrenaments Cronometrats 

Classificació  (15:00 Temps) started at 10:08:34 

Canyelles 0,000 km 

14/12/2025 10:05 

 CHRISTMAS RACE 2025


